INTERIM DESIGNATION OF AGENT TO RECEIVE NOTIFICATION OF CLAIMED INFRINGEMENT

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: Mitzvites, LLC

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing business: None

Address of Service Provider: 15260 Ventura Blvd # 920, Sherman Oaks, CA 91403-5399

Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Gregg Garfinkel

Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location): 15260 Ventura Blvd # 920, Sherman Oaks, CA 91403-5399

Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 888-885-8018

Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 888-885-8018

Email Address of Designated Agent: support@mitzvites.com

entative of the Designating Service Provider:

____ Date: July 5, 2013

Printed Name and Title: Jess Wall, COO

This Interim Designation is accompanied by the \$105 Filing Fee

Scanned

AUG 2 3 2013

162658423

Received

AUG 2 1 2013

Copyright Office